Established 1803 	 Riddels - Northern Ireland’s Leading Hardware Wholesaler 1
Northern Ireland’s Leading
Hardware Wholesale Distributor
ESTABLISHED 1803ESTABLISHED 1803
Telephone: +44 28 9262 0810    Email: sales@riddel.co.uk    	 riddel.co.uk Established 1803 	 Riddels - Northern Ireland’s Leading Hardware Wholesaler208 209
P
L
U

HANSEN
PL-11
P
L
U
M
B
IN
G
15mm long tail adaptor
20mm long tail adaptor
25mm long tail adaptor
25mm Std.Tail adaptor
20mm Std.Tail adaptor
15mm Std.Tail adaptor
HFLOAT115B 115mm SF Threaded
Float Blue
HFLOAT115HI 115mm SF Threaded
Float Hi Viz
HFLOAT140B 140mm SF Threaded
Float Blue
HFLOAT140HI 140mm SF Threaded
Float Hi Viz
Description		  Code
Description		  Code
25mm SuperFlo Plastic Short Brass

Description		  Code
15mm Barrel Union		  SBU15
20mm Barrel Union		  SBU20
25mm Barrel Union		  SBU25
32mm Barrel Union		  SBU32
32x25mm Barrel Union		  SBU3225
QUICK CONNECT
BARREL UNIONS
Designed to enable Quick Connect /
Disconnect around Pumps, Tanks,
Dairy Sheds, Industry and Irrigation.
Description		  Code
Tank Level Alert Indicator		  LEVELALERT
LA 669mm Stainless Steel Tube		  HLASSTUBE
Dual Float Adaptor		 HDUALFLOATA
155 x 230mm THRD Long Float Blue		  HFLOAT230L
115mm SF Threaded Float Hi Viz		  HFLOAT115HI
TANK LEVEL ALERT INDICATOR
UniTri Mounting Base
Level Alert Indicator
installed in Tank
MALE / FEMALE
THREADED BALL VALVE
FOOT BALL VALVE
FOR GENERAL USE
Description		  Code
Description		  Code
25mm Male/Female Ball Valve (1in M/F BSP)	 HBV25MF
32mm Male/Female Ball Valve (1-1/4 M/F BSP)	 HBV32MF
40mm Male/Female Ball Valve (1/2in M/F BSP)	 HBV40MF
50mm Male/Female Ball Valve (2in M/F BSP)	 HBV50MF
15mm Hansen Ball Valve (1/2in Female BSP)	 HBV15
20mm Hansen Ball Valve (3/4in Female BSP)	 HBV20
32mm Hansen Ball Valve (1-1/4in Female BSP)	 HBV32
40mm Hansen Ball Valve (1-1/2in Female BSP)	 HBV40

P
L
U
M
B
IN
G
Description		  Code
15mm Plug (1/2in)		  SP15
25mm Plug (1in) 		  SP25
50mm Plug (2in)		  SP50
Used for plugging off Female Threads.
HEX SCREW PLUG
FEMALE TANK FITTING
Description		  Code
15mm Female Tank Fitting (1/2in)		  SFTFT15
20mm Female Tank Fitting (3/4in)		  SFTFT20
25mm Female Tank Fitting (1in)		  SFTFT25
32mm Female Tank Fitting (1-1/4in)		  SFTFT32
40mm Female Tank Fitting (1-1/2in)		  SFTFT40
50mm Female Tank Fitting (2in)	 	 SFTFT50
80mm Female Tank Fitting (3in)		  SFTFT80
100mm Female Tank Fitting (4in)	 	 SFTFT100
Used for connecting valves and
pipes to tanks and troughs. Comes with
1 x LDPE Washer & 1 x Rubber Washer.
MALE TANK FITTING
TAPPING SADDLE / MULTI-SEAL
Description		  Code
Description		  Code
15mm Tank Fitting Black (1/2in)		  STF15B
20mm Tank Fitting Black (3/4in)	 STF20B
25mm Tank Fitting Black (1in)	 STF25B
32mm Tank Fitting Black (1-1/4in)		  STF32B
40mm Tank Fitting Black (1-1/2in)	 STF40B
32 mm MD x 25mm BSPT T.Saddle		  HTSMD3225
40mm MD x 25mm BSPT T. Saddle	 HTSMD4025
40mm MD x 32mm BSPT T.Saddle	 HTSMD4032
50mm MD x 25mm BSPT T. Saddle		  HTSMD5025

METRIC BALL VALVE WITH
COMPRESSION ENDS
Description		  Code
Description		  Code
Description		  Code
Description		  Code
1/2in HG Hansen Ball Valve		 HBV1/2HGPXP
3/4in HG Hansen Ball Valve	 HBV3/4HGPXP
1in HG Hansen Ball Valve	 HBV1HGPXP
25 x 15mm Male Adaptor BSPT		  HMA15
25 x 20mm Male Adaptor BSPT	 HMA20
25 x 25mm Male Adaptor BSPT	 HMA25
25 x 32mm Male Adaptor BSPT		  HMA32
25 x 40mm Male Adaptor BSPT	 HMA40
25 x 50mm Male Adaptor BSPT	 HMA50
25x15mm Long Male Adaptor BSPT		  HMAL15
25x20mm Long Male Adaptor BSPT	 HMAL20
25x25mm Long Male Adaptor BSPT	 HMAL25
25x32mm Long Male Adaptor BSPT	 HMAL32
1/2in NG Hansen Ball Valve		 HBV1/2NGPXP
3/4in NG Hansen Ball Valve		 HBV3/4NGPXP
1in NG Hansen Ball Valve		  HBV1NGPXP
20mm Metric Hansen Ball Valve		  HBV20MPXP
32mm Metric Hansen Ball Valve		  HBV32MPXP
1/2”, 3/4”, 1” Valves all
feature a 20mm Nominal Bore.
1/2”, 3/4”, 1” Valves all
feature a 20mm Nominal Bore

20x15mm Red. Bushes (3/4 x 1/2) 		  SRB2015
25x15mm Red. Bushes (1 x 1/2)		  SRB2515
25x20mm Red. Bushes (1 x 3/4)		  SRB2520
32x15mm Red. Bushes (1-1/4 x 1/2)		  SRB3215
32x25mm Red. Bushes (1-1/4 x 1)		  SRB3225
40x20mm Red. Bushes (1-1/2 x 3/4) 		  SRB4020
40x25mm Red. Bushes (1-1/2 x 1)		  SRB4025
40x32mm Red. Bushes (1-1/2 x 1-1/4)	 SRB4032
50x15mm Red. Bushes (2 x 1/2)		  SRB5015
Used as a reducing join,
to join two Male Threads.
Used to reduce the size of Female Threads.
MALE / FEMALE
THREADED ELBOW
Description		  Code
15mm Male-Female Elbow (1/2in)		  SMFE15
20mm Male-Female Elbow (3/4in) 		  SMFE20
25mm Male-Female Elbow (1in)		  SMFE25
32mm Male-Female Elbow (1-1/4in)		  SMFE32
40mm Male-Female Elbow (1-1/2in)		  SMFE40
50mm Male-Female Elbow (2in)		  SMFE50
Used to connect two Male Threads at a 90° angle.
HEX SCREW CAP
Description		  Code
15mm Cap (1/2in)		  SC15

HANSEN
PL-11
P
L
U
M
B
IN
G
HANSEN FEMALE ELBOWS
HANSEN MALE END
CONNECTOR
Description		  Code
Description		  Code
Hansen Female Elbows
20mm x 1/2in	                               HMIFE20/1/2X1/2
20mm x 3/4in	                             HMIFE20/1/2X3/4
25MM X 1in                       	                                 HMIFE25/3/4X1
25mm x 1/2in	                             HMIFE25/3/4X1/2
25mm x 3/4in	                             HMIFE25/3/4X3/4
32mm x 1in	                                        HMIFE32/1X1
Hansen Male End Connector
20mm x 1/2in	                  HMIMEC20/1/2X1/2
20mm x 3/4in	                   HMIMEC20/1/2X3/4
25mm x 1in	                        HMIMEC25/3/4X1
25mm x 3/4in	                   HMIMEC25/3/4X3/4
32mm x 1in                                                       	HMIMEC32/1X1
HANSEN FEMALE END
CONNECTORS
HANSEN MDPE WHITE LINER
Description		  Code
Description		  Code
Hansen Female End Connector
20mm x 1/2in	                             HMIFEC20/1/2X1
20mm x 3/4in	                       HMIFEC20/1/2X3/4
25mm x 1in                 	                             HMIFEC25/3/4X1
25mm x 1/2in	                       HMIFEC25/3/4X1/2
25mm x 3/4in	                       HMIFEC25/3/4X3/4
32mm x 1in	                                 HMIFEC32/1X1
Hansen MDPE White Liner
20mm 		  HMIL20/1/2
25mm 		  HMIL25/3/4
32mm 		  HMIL32/1
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code
Description                                                                 Box Qty.	                         Code
Hansen 1in Heavy Gauge Connection Kit	 1	 HHGCK1
Hansen 1/2in Heavy Gauge Connection Kit	1	HHGCK1/2
Hansen 3/4in Heavy Gauge Connection Kit	1	HHGCK3/4
20mm Metric Elbow                  	 1   	HMIE20/1/2
25mm Metric Elbow	 1   	HMIE25/3/4
32mm Metric Elbow	 1	         HMIE32/1
20mm Hansen Metric Connection Kit	                1   HMICK20/1/2
25mm Hansen Metric Connection Kit	                1   HMICK25/3/4
32mm Hansen Metric Connection Kit	                1       HMICK32/1
20mm Metric Equal Tee	                 1   HMIET20/1/2
25mm Metric Equal Tee                                 1   HMIET25/3/4
32mm Metric Equal Tee                                 1        HMIET32/1
HANSEN HEAVY GUAGE
CONNECTION KIT
HANSEN METRIC ELBOW
HANSEN METRIC
CONNECTION KIT
HANSEN METRIC EQUAL TEE
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code20mm Metric Compression End Cap	                   1  HMIEC20/1/2
25mm Metric Compression End Cap	                   1  HMIEC25/3/4
32mm Metric Compression End Cap	                   1      HMIEC32/1
20mm Metric Joiner	 1     	HMIJ20/1/2
25mm Metric Joiner	 1	     HMIJ25/3/4
32mm Metric Joiner	 1	      HMIJ20/1/2
HANSEN METRIC
COMPRESSION END CAP
HANSEN METRIC JOINER

HANSEN
PL-11
P
L
U
M
B
IN
G
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code
20mm metric joiner	 1	HMIJ20/1/2
25mm Metric Joiner	 1	HMIJ25/3/4
32mm Metric Joiner	 1	 HMIJ32/1
25mm x 20mm Metric Reducing Kit	        HMIRK25/3/4X20/1/2
32mm x 20mm Metric Reducing Kit	             HMIRK32/1x20/1/2
32mm x 25mm Metric Reducing Kit1	         HMIRK32/1X25/3/4
25mm x 20mm Reducing Joiner                HMIRJ25/3/4X20/1/2
32mm x 20mm Reducing Joiner                    HMIRJ32/1X20/1/2
32mm Hansen Metric Connection Kit	          HMIRJ32/1X25/3/4
20mm Metric Slip Joiner            	                        1   HMISJ20/1/2
25mm Metric Equal Tee                                      1   HMISJ25/3/4
32mm Metric Equal Tee                                      1      HMISJ32/1
HANSEN METRIC JOINER
HANSEN METRIC REDUCING
KIT
HANSEN REDUCING JOINER
HANSEN METRIC SLIP
JOINER
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code
Description	 Box Qty.	 Code25mm x 25mm x20mm Reducing Tee
	                 HMIUT25/3/4x20/1/2
32mm x 32mm 25mm Reducing Tee    HMIUT32/1x25/3/4
20mm x 1/2in BSP Wall Plate Elbow             HMIWPE20/1/2x1/2
25mm x 3/4in BSP Wall Plate Elbow             HMIWPE25/3/4x3/4
HANSEN REDUCING TEE HANSEN WALL PLATE ELBOW
METAL
BLUE MDPE
WATER PIPE